
Marco Bellocchio,

Moral Anarchist

the 
September 5 - 22, 2014 

Harvard Film Archive

Friday September 5 
7pm: I pugni in tasca

9pm: Diavolo in corpo

Saturday September 6
7pm: Buongiorno, notte

9pm: Discutiamo, Discutiamo
Nel nome del padre

Sunday September 7
5pm: Enrico IV

7pm: L'ora di religione

Monday September 8
7pm: Marcia trionfale

Friday September 12
7pm: La balia

9:15pm: Sorelle Mai

Saturday September 13
7pm: Salto nel vuoto

9:30pm: Sbatti il mostro in prima pagina

Sunday September 14
5pm: Il Principe di Homburg
7pm: Il regista di matrimoni

Monday September 15
7pm: Vincere

Sunday September 21
7pm: Bella addormentata

Monday September 22
7pm: La Cina è vicina

The HFA, the Consulate General of Italy in Boston & Professionisti Italiani a Boston 

are pleased to present an extensive retrospective of the beautiful, controversial 

cinema of Marco Bellocchio.

$9 General Admission - $7 for seniors, students & PIB members

Tickets on sale 45 minutes before showtime

cash or check only

Harvard Film Archive  24 Quincy Street Cambridge  617.495.4700  

hcl.harvard.edu/hfa


